Juli 2022

SA

SO

SA

SO

SA

SO

SA

SO.

SA

SO

02.07.

03.07.

09.07.

10.07.

16.07.

17.07.

23.07.

24.07.

30.07.

31.07.

19.00

7:30 | 9:15

19.00

7:30 | 9:15

19.00

| 9:30

| 9:30

7:30 | 9:15

Samstag

19.00

Brunnthaler Anneliese

Grinzinger Eva

Lehner Doris

Lindorfer Hanni

Schaubmayr Anna

keine Abendmesse

keine Abendmesse

Sonntag

07.30

Ecker Johann

Ecker Margareta

Gattringer Franz

Hannerer Maria

Meisinger Klemens

keine Frihmesse

keine Friihmesse

Sonntag
09.15

Broderbauer Josef

Grosseibl Monika

Hartl Herwig

Lauss Karl

Radinger Robert

Schilcher Brigitta

Schoftner Gertrude

Theinschnack Rudolf

Kindergarten Familienmesse

Trautendorfer Josef

Sollte jemand verhindert sein, bitte selber eine Vertretung suchen




August 2022

SA

SO

SA

SO

MO

SA

SO.

SA

SO

06.08.

07.08.

13.08.

14.08.

15.08.

20.08.

21.08.

27.08.

28.08.

19.00

7:30 | 9:15

19.00

7:30 | 9:15

| 9:15

19.00

7:30 | 9:15

19.00

7:30 | 9:15

Anbetungstag

Samstag

19.00

Brunnthaler Anneliese

Grinzinger Eva

Lehner Doris

Lindorfer Hanni

Schaubmayr Anna

Sonntag

07.30

Ecker Johann

Ecker Margareta

Gattringer Franz

Hannerer Maria

keine Friihmesse

Meisinger Klemens

Sonntag
09.15

Broderbauer Josef

Grosseibl Monika

Hartl Herwig

Lauss Karl

Radinger Robert

Schilcher Brigitta

Schoftner Gertrude

Theinschnack Rudolf

Trautendorfer Josef

Sollte jemand verhindert sein, bitte selber eine Vertretung suchen




September 2022

SA

SO

SA

SO

SA

SO.

SA

SO

03.09.

04.09.

10.09.

11.09.

17.09.

18.09.

24.09.

25.09.

19.00

7:30 | 9:15

19.00

7:30 | 9:15

19.00

7:30 | 9:15

19.00

7:30 | 9:15

Ehejubilaen

Samstag

Brunnthaler Anneliese

Grinzinger Eva

19.00

Lehner Doris

Lindorfer Hanni

Schaubmayr Anna

Sonntag
07.30

Ecker Johann

Ecker Margareta

Gattringer Franz

Hannerer Maria

Meisinger Klemens

Sonntag

Broderbauer Josef

Grosseibl Monika

Hartl Herwig

Lauss Karl

Radinger Robert

09.15

Schilcher Brigitta

Schoftner Gertrude

Theinschnack Rudolf

Trautendorfer Josef

Sollte jemand verhindert sein, bitte selber eine Vertretung suchen




